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Ref.No. SL(E)-3/2/2024-25/

Date: 12/08/2024

Student Grievance Redresal Committee for Admission

The following faculty members of the Committee will be available for Grievance Redressal

during the admission process for the Academic Year 2024-25.

Name Designation | Contact No. ~ E-mail ID
Dr. Angela Gangmei Convener 95682677127 agangmei@shyamlale.du.ac.in
Dr. Nehkholen Haokip Member 9582708704 nhaokip@shyamlale.du.a'c.i“n
Dr. Manoj Kumar (PS) | Member 9899657655 mkumar@shyamlale.du.ac.in
Ms. S. Sruti Member 9868217190 |  s.sruti@shyamiale.du.ac.in
Dr. Sanjeev Kr. Sharma |  Member 9899236242 | sksharmal@shyamlale.du.ac.in
Sh. Rajat Choudhary | Member | 9990500064 rajatch.du@gmail.com
Sh. Ankur Chhabra Member 9818719610 achhabra@shyamlale.du.ac.in
Dr. Rekha Kashyap Member 9971816771 rkashyap@shyamlale.du.ac.in
Dr. Karan Gu_b_t; Member 9999315402 kgupta@shyamlale.du.ac.in
Dr. Roli Raghuvanshi_ o I\_/Iémber—'TGE')O_ﬂ6b§2___r?a_éﬁﬂi/égnéhi@sﬁyémliélfe.du.ac.in
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(Prof. Nachiketa Singh)
Principal
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